Type: DIN Module
Ref: FDM-xx, see ordering information REV: 1.4
Date: 02.11.2017 AŁ
Modification: 02.08.2019 AŁ
Distribution fiber
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
Fibrain  Din Module FDM-xx is a compact, small cabinet providing the installation on the small area inside the wall box

Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
2
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FDM-S1X-AABCCD-EEFGHH-IIJ-KL Ordering syntax for equipped FDM Din Module in spliced version
X – Panel type                             1 – 12x SC SX + MTP
                      2 – 12x FC/ST + MTP
                                                       3 – 24x SC SX + 2x MTP
                        4 – 24x FC/ST + 2x MTP
       5 – 12x SC SX
       6 – 12x FC/ST
       7 – 24x SC SX
                        8 – 24x FC/ST
       9 – 08x SC SX
AA – Adapter qty:                  0 - 12
D – Adapter class:                1 – Standard One-Piece
                                                      2 - Premium One-Piece with internal shutter,
                                                        3 - Premium Super One-Piece (SCA only)
CC – Adapter type:                     01 – SC
                                                02 – SCA
                                                      03 – E2
                                                        04 – E2A
                                                       05 – FC
                                                        06 – FCA
                                                        07 – ST
D – Transmission                           1 – SM
                                                         2 – MM (beige @SC/LC, black @E2000)
                                                         3 – MM OM3 (aqua @SC/LC)
                                                         4 – MM OM4 (violet @SC/LC)
EE – Pigtail qty:                              0 - 12
F – Fiber type:                                 A – SMF 652D
                                                          B – SMF 655
                                                          D – SMF 657A1
                                                          E – SMF 657A2
                                                          F – SMF 657B3
                                                          G – SMF 657B3+
                                                          H – MM OM1
                                                         I – MM OM2
                                                          K – MM OM3
                                                    L – MM OM4
G- Pigtail grade    G – Gold
                                                        T – Titanium
HH – Colour identification:          01 – for pigtail with yellow 0.9mm buffer
                                                         02 - for pigtail with  orange 0.9mm buffer
                                                         03 - T TELECOM (acc. to IEC60304)